Thursday
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Friday
6:30 AM
7:00-12:00 AM
7:00-7:45 AM
7:00-12:00 AM
7:00-12:00 AM
7:30-7:45 AM
8:00—8:30 AM
8:00—8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:55 AM
9:20 AM
9:45 AM

10:10 AM
10:35 AM
11:00 AM
11:25 AM
11:50 AM

12:15--1:15 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:50 PM
5:30 PM

Saturday
6:30 AM

7:00-7:45 AM
7:00-12:00 AM
7:00-12:00 AM

Registration-All race and DE entrants

Tech inspection PCA racers
Tech inspection BMW racers
Tech Inspection DE

Chalk talk

Mandatory Orientation Meeting

Track opens

Registration open

Tech Inspection DE

Tech Inspection PCA racers
Tech Inspection BMW racers
Flagger meeting w/Steward
Drivers Meeting Racers
Drivers Meeting DE Drivers

DE

Porsche Sprint Race Practice
Porsche Sprint Race Practice
BMW Sprint Race Practice

DE

Porsche Sprint Race Practice
Porsche Sprint Race Practice
BMW Sprint Race Practice
DE

Lunch

Porsche Sprint Race practice
Porsche Sprint Race practice
BMW Race Qualifying

Mandatory Racer Drivers Meeting

DE

Porsche Practice Starts
Porsche Practice Starts
BMW Sprint Race

DE

Track Cold

Track opens

Tech Inspection DE

Tech Inspection PCA racers
Tech Inspection BMW racers

North Paddock classroom

North Paddock Tech Shed

False Grid

Garages

North Paddock Building, 2nd Floor
North Paddock Building, 2nd Floor

North Paddock classroom
Garages

North Paddock Tech Shed
False Grid

South Paddock

North Paddock Winners Circle
False Grid

Blue

Red - Group one (Classes ...)
Black - Group two (Classes ...)
White

Blue
Red
Black
White
Blue

Red

Black

White

Winners Circle

Blue
Red
Black
White
Blue

Garages
North Paddock Tech Shed
False Grid



7:30--7:45 AM
8:00--8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:00--2:00 PM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:30---11:50 AM
11:40---12:40 PM
12:40 PM
1:25 PM
2:10 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 AM
5:30 PM

Sunday
6:30 AM

7:00--7:45 AM
7:30--7:45 AM
8:00—8:20 AM
8:00—8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM

11:00--12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:20PM
2:05PM
3:50 PM
4:15 PM

Flagger meeting w/Steward
Driver’s Meeting for DE Drivers Only
DE

Porsche Warm up

Porsche Warm-up

BMW Warm-up

DE

Enduro Sign Up

Porsche Sprint Race Qualifying
Porsche Sprint Race Qualifying
BMW Enduro Race Qualifying
DE

Mandatory Racer Driver’s Meeting
Lunch

Porsche Sprint Race 1

Porsche Sprint Race 1

DE

BMW Enduro

Porsche Sprint Race 2
Porsche Sprint Race 2

Track Cold

Track opens

Tech Inspection-DE
Flagger meeting w/Steward
Enduro Drivers Meeting
Drivers Meeting DE
Crew Meeting

DE

BMW Qualifying
Enduro Warm-up
Enduro Warm-up

DE

BMW Sprint Race

Lunch

DE

Porsche Enduro Race
Porsche Enduro Race
DE

BMW Fun Race

(South Paddock)
False Grid
Blue

Red

Black

White

Blue
Classroom
Red

Black

White

Blue

Winners Circle

Red
Black
Blue
White
Red
Black

False Grid
(South Paddock)
Winners Circle
False Grid
Winners Circle
Blue

White

Red Checkers
Black Checkers
Blue

White

Blue
Red
Black
Blue
White



